0.00 Balance CL : 0.00 Balance COL : 0.00

Earnings DeductionsAmount Amount

Basic Salary  3992.00

HRA  1996.00

Statutory Bonus  332.00

Special Allowance  1141.00

Provident Fund  616.00

Total Deductions :Total Earnings :  7461.00  616.00

Net Pay :  6845.00

RUPEES :  SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

Payment Details :

AmountEmployee BankDisbursement 

Date

Mode of Payment Account No

BANK TRANSFER 01/03/2025 Axis Bank 924010038429604  6845.00